
Hallenspielplan  Halle der Jakob-Sandtner Realschule  ( 94315-1 )
Innere Passauer Str. 1
94315   Straubing

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 10:00

10:00

11:30

11:30

13:00

13:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

1. BC Straubing

1. BC Straubing II

TSV Plattling

TV Osterhofen II

1. BC Straubing

1. BC Straubing II

TSV Plattling

TV Osterhofen II

TV Viechtach

TV Viechtach II

TV Viechtach

TV Viechtach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


